Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 13 Women, 100m Freestyle 20 years and older
11.10.2025 - 9:30 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 12
3 HUHTALA, Linda 41  Uinti Tampere NT
4 RAHUMEEL, Maarika 38 MyFitness NT
5 KAIVOLA, Piia 26  Uinti Tampere NT
Heat2 of 12
1 VILMS, Lii 48  GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:58.00
2 SIIKARLA, Pirkko 79  Uintiklubi Nereus 1:55.58
3 RAYNAUD, Mariane 81 France 1:50.15
4 LANNES, Sarah 25  Tuk 1:35.00
5 KVISSBERG, Mimmi 63  SK Neptun 1:35.49
6 CRISP, Marie 76  Danderyd Simklubb 1:50.41
7 TENSING, Karin 39 Keila Swimclub 1:56.92
8 VENNIKAS, Pille 61  Keila Swimclub 2:10.00
Heat 3 of 12
1 WEURO, Miisa 55  Alands Simforening 1:33.00
2 MARKKULA, Kaarina 73 Cetus Espoo 1:29.10
3 JONES, Hannah 32  Chirk 1:27.98
4 KULLERKUPP, Keidi 42 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:25.24
5 RAITANEN, Noora 29  Uinti Tampere 1:26.48
6 KALMUS, Kadri 28  Nord Sport 1:28.29
7 LANNES, Sandra 25 Nord Sport 1:32.00
8 PLUM, Inger 73  Hovedstad 1:34.25
Heat 4 of 12
1 DAMBERG, Inge-Lise 68  Swim Team Taastrup 1:23.82
2 ARON, Sirli 39  MyFitness 1:23.16
3 NIELSEN, Camilla Strunge 28  Hillerod Svommeklub 1:23.00
4 SJOSTROM, Annette 59  Taby Sim 1:22.72
5 WINDAHL, Tia 50  Kouvolan Uimarit 1:22.85
6 TEURI, Katharina 53  Cetus Espoo 1:23.05
7 WEDMAN, Riikka 27  Oulun Uinti 1906 1:23.16
8 LEHTONEN, Tiina 42  Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 1:25.00
Heat 5 of 12
1 KEMPPAINEN, Saara 31  Uinti Tampere 1:21.22
2 SOLBERG, Gry 65  Oi Svomming 1:20.48
3 MELLETT, Wendy 62  Chirk 1:19.68
4 PALL, Eneli 51  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:19.03
5 AHLM, Maria 30 Vaesby SS 1:19.60
6 LANTINEN, Jenni 38  Turun Urheiluliitto 1:20.03
7 HALME, Paivi 61 ORCA Helsinki 1:20.96
8 RAINER, Margareta 76  Gavle Simsallskap 1:21.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool

11.10.2025 9:50 - Page 1



Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 13, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 12

1 TUNZI, Kerstin
MELVASKOSKI, Anna-Maija
NURMI, Sari

GUTKE, Josefin

ANTTILA, Sanna

HORUP, Anja

SAURE, Annamari
MIKKANEN, Heidi

0O ~NO O h WN

Heat 7 of 12

AVRAMOVIC, Biljana
TAMMELA, Elina
WATKINS, Ylva

MOLIN, Kicki

VILIMIENE, Aida
WALDEN, Noora

LAINE, Essi
KARAJAMIES, Anne-Mari

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Heat 8 of 12

1 LASANEN, lida

ARKTOFT, Ann-Louise
SANDULF, Tina
LINDEROTH, Dorte
SEIKOLA, Hanna-Katariina
RIEKKI, Marianne
KOSKELAINEN, Liisi
HAMMERSLAND, Linda Mari

ONOOTBWN

Heat 9 of 12

1 STEFFEN, Paivi
VALTARI, Salla
FESTERVOLL, Gry Strand
AXELSSON, Karin
SORENSEN, Margit
DRABYE, Chloe
LAGERFORS, Camilla
ROHTLA, Birgit

0O ~NO O b WN

Heat 10 of 12

JUUL, Tilde

KARI, Riikka

TONNING, Katlin

OJALA, Meri

LARSSON, Anna
YRJANAINEN, Hanna-Kaisa
STARK, Sofia

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

SEKKESAETER, Trine Aasland

69
39
58
42
46

65
29

39
35
49
61
63
33
41
61

25
61
55

40
45
46
46

40
51
55
53
27
55
38

Gavle Simsallskap
Kempeleen Pyrinto
Espoon Kilpauinti
Taby Sim

Elite Uinti ry

Swim Team Taastrup
Lahden Uimaseura
Kempeleen Pyrinto

Vojvodina

Turun Urheiluliitto
Alands Simforening
SK Neptun

Nendre

Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Hydra Platypus

Oulun Uinti 1906

SK Neptun

Taby Sim

Sigma Swim Birkerod

Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club
Oulun Uinti 1906

Lahden Uimaseura
Kappsymijarlaget Stord Masters SK

ORCA Helsinki

Espoon Kilpauinti

Asker SK

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Ringsted Svoemmeklub
Hovedstad

SK Neptun
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Sigma Swim Birkerod
Lapuan Virkia

Wiru Swim

Hu

Klippan

Espoon Kilpauinti
Pitea Sim

Roma

1:18.72
1:18.10
1:17.01
1:15.94
1:16.90
1:17.64
1:18.45
1:18.91

1:15.00
1:14.84
1:14.12
1:12.50
1:13.71
1:14.69
1:14.88
1:15.78

1:11.53
1:11.12
1:10.67
1:10.36
1:10.56
1:10.85
1:11.44
1:12.00

1:10.33
1:09.62
1:08.70
1:08.13
1:08.65
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:10.35

1:07.50
1:06.81
1:06.50
1:06.13
1:06.43
1:06.62
1:06.84
1:08.08

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool

11.10.2025 9:50 - Page 2



Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 13, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 12

1

0O ~NO O h WN

KOSKELA, Milla
ERKINARO, Aino
PUUKKA, Katri

VARIS, Ella

EK, Jenny

METZSCH, Susanne
JUNTUNEN, Ida-Maria
PIRTTIMAKI, Emmi-Stina

Heat 12 of 12

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

LUOTO, Raakel
MAJANDER, Riikka
VAINIKK, Annika
BOLLVERK, Anete
WEURO, Olivia
KAARE, Kertu
AMORIM, Marina
WALDEN, Laura

26
30

27
26
57
26
42

50
41
25
22
23
23
25
32

Ita-Vantaan Vesikot
Oulun Uinti 1906
Oulun Lohet

ORCA Helsinki
Alands Simforening
Swim Team Odense
Oulun Uinti 1906
Jyvaskylan Aalto

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
GoSwim Ujumisklubi

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Helsingfors Simsallskap
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Turun Urheiluliitto

Lahden Uimaseura

1:05.00
1:03.93
1:03.09
1:02.00
1.02.74
1:03.92
1:04.11
1:05.51

1:01.16
59.14
58.05
56.14
56.74
58.21

1:01.09

1:01.77

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool

11.10.2025 9:50 - Page 3



