

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 13 Women, 100m Freestyle 20 years and older
11.10.2025 - 9:30 Startlist

	Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 12</u>			
3 HUHTALA, Linda	41	Uinti Tampere	NT
4 RAHUMEEL, Maarika	38	MyFitness	NT
5 KAIVOLA, Piia	26	Uinti Tampere	NT
<u>Heat 2 of 12</u>			
1 VILMS, Lii	48	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	1:58.00
2 SIIKARLA, Pirkko	79	Uintiklubi Nereus	1:55.58
3 RAYNAUD, Mariane	81	France	1:50.15
4 LANNES, Sarah	25	Tuk	1:35.00
5 KVISSBERG, Mimmi	63	SK Neptun	1:35.49
6 CRISP, Marie	76	Danderyd Simklubb	1:50.41
7 TENSING, Karin	39	Keila Swimclub	1:56.92
8 VENNIKAS, Pille	61	Keila Swimclub	2:10.00
<u>Heat 3 of 12</u>			
1 WEURO, Miisa	55	Alands Simforening	1:33.00
2 MARKKULA, Kaarina	73	Cetus Espoo	1:29.10
3 JONES, Hannah	32	Chirk	1:27.98
4 KULLERKUPP, Keidi	42	Ujumisklubi Briis	1:25.24
5 RAITANEN, Noora	29	Uinti Tampere	1:26.48
6 KALMUS, Kadri	28	Nord Sport	1:28.29
7 LANNES, Sandra	25	Nord Sport	1:32.00
8 PLUM, Inger	73	Hovedstad	1:34.25
<u>Heat 4 of 12</u>			
1 DAMBERG, Inge-Lise	68	Swim Team Taastrup	1:23.82
2 ARON, Sirlu	39	MyFitness	1:23.16
3 NIELSEN, Camilla Strunge	28	Hillerod Svømmeklub	1:23.00
4 SJOSTROM, Annette	59	Taby Sim	1:22.72
5 WINDAHL, Tia	50	Kouvolan Uimarit	1:22.85
6 TEURI, Katharina	53	Cetus Espoo	1:23.05
7 WEDMAN, Riikka	27	Oulun Uinti 1906	1:23.16
8 LEHTONEN, Tiina	42	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	1:25.00
<u>Heat 5 of 12</u>			
1 KEMPPAINEN, Saara	31	Uinti Tampere	1:21.22
2 SOLBERG, Gry	65	Oi Svømming	1:20.48
3 MELLETT, Wendy	62	Chirk	1:19.68
4 PALL, Eneli	51	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:19.03
5 AHLM, Maria	30	Vaesby SS	1:19.60
6 LANTINEN, Jenni	38	Turun Urheiluliitto	1:20.03
7 HALME, Paivi	61	ORCA Helsinki	1:20.96
8 RAINER, Margareta	76	Gavle Simsällskap	1:21.78

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 13, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 12

1	TUNZI, Kerstin	69	Gavle Simsallskap	1:18.72
2	MELVASKOSKI, Anna-Maija	39	Kempeleen Pyrinto	1:18.10
3	NURMI, Sari	58	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:17.01
4	GUTKE, Josefin	42	Taby Sim	1:15.94
5	ANTTILA, Sanna	46	Elite Uinti ry	1:16.90
6	HORUP, Anja	54	Swim Team Taastrup	1:17.64
7	SAURE, Annamari	65	Lahden Uimaseura	1:18.45
8	MIKKANEN, Heidi	29	Kempeleen Pyrinto	1:18.91

Heat 7 of 12

1	AVRAMOVIC, Biljana	39	Vojvodina	1:15.00
2	TAMMELA, Elina	35	Turun Urheiluliitto	1:14.84
3	WATKINS, Ylva	49	Alands Simforening	1:14.12
4	MOLIN, Kicki	61	SK Neptun	1:12.50
5	VILIMIENE, Aida	63	Nendre	1:13.71
6	WALDEN, Noora	33	Lahden Uimaseura	1:14.69
7	LAINE, Essi	41	Lahden Uimaseura	1:14.88
8	KARAJAMIES, Anne-Mari	61	Hydra Platypus	1:15.78

Heat 8 of 12

1	LASANEN, Iida	25	Oulun Uinti 1906	1:11.53
2	ARKTOFT, Ann-Louise	61	SK Neptun	1:11.12
3	SANDULF, Tina	55	Taby Sim	1:10.67
4	LINDEROTH, Dorte	48	Sigma Swim Birkerod	1:10.36
5	SEIKOLA, Hanna-Katariina	40	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	1:10.56
6	RIEKKI, Marianne	45	Oulun Uinti 1906	1:10.85
7	KOSKELAINEN, Liisi	46	Lahden Uimaseura	1:11.44
8	HAMMERSLAND, Linda Mari	46	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	1:12.00

Heat 9 of 12

1	STEFFEN, Paivi	54	ORCA Helsinki	1:10.33
2	VALTARI, Salla	40	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:09.62
3	FESTERVOLL, Gry Strand	51	Asker SK	1:08.70
4	AXELSSON, Karin	55	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	1:08.13
5	SORENSEN, Margit	53	Ringsted Svoemmeklub	1:08.65
6	DRABYE, Chloe	27	Hovedstad	1:09.00
7	LAGERFORS, Camilla	55	SK Neptun	1:10.00
8	ROHTLA, Birgit	38	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:10.35

Heat 10 of 12

1	JUUL, Tilde	51	Sigma Swim Birkerod	1:07.50
2	KARI, Riikka	36	Lapuan Virkia	1:06.81
3	TONNING, Katlin	34	Wiru Swim	1:06.50
4	OJALA, Meri	25	Hu	1:06.13
5	LARSSON, Anna	44	Klippan	1:06.43
6	YRJANAINEN, Hanna-Kaisa	47	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:06.62
7	STARK, Sofia	50	Pitea Sim	1:06.84
8	SEKKESAETER, Trine Aasland	58	Roma	1:08.08

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 13, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 12

1	KOSKELA, Milla	26	Ita-Vantaan Vesikot	1:05.00
2	ERKINARO, Aino	30	Oulun Uinti 1906	1:03.93
3	PUUKKA, Katri	48	Oulun Lohet	1:03.09
4	VARIS, Ella	27	ORCA Helsinki	1:02.00
5	EK, Jenny	26	Alands Simforening	1:02.74
6	METZSCH, Susanne	57	Swim Team Odense	1:03.92
7	JUNTUNEN, Ida-Maria	26	Oulun Uinti 1906	1:04.11
8	PIRTTIMAKI, Emmi-Stina	42	Jyvaskylan Aalto	1:05.51

Heat 12 of 12

1	LUOTO, Raakel	50	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	1:01.16
2	MAJANDER, Riikka	41	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	59.14
3	VAINIKK, Annika	25	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	58.05
4	BOLLVERK, Anete	22	Kalevi Ujumiskool	56.14
5	WEURO, Olivia	23	Helsingfors Simsallskap	56.74
6	KAARE, Kertu	23	Kalevi Ujumiskool	58.21
7	AMORIM, Marina	25	Turun Urheiluliitto	1:01.09
8	WALDEN, Laura	32	Lahden Uimaseura	1:01.77